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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Ville Année Catégorie Temps Écart

  Enfants/Cadets B  

1 781 Charité Aurélio Villers-le-Lac 2009 Cadets B 8:38.8

  Enfants/Ecolières A  

1 797 Walther Charline Courtelary 2010 Ecolières A 9:21.2

  Enfants/Ecoliers A  

1 780 Charité Robin Villers-le-Lac 2011 Ecoliers A 8:00.5

2 779 Surdez Nolan La Chaux-de-Fonds 2010 Ecoliers A 8:56.7 56.2

3 796 Augsburger Elisé Saint-imier 2010 Ecoliers A 9:16.4 1:15.9

4 793 Moret Anthony Sonceboz 2010 Ecoliers A 10:14.9 2:14.4

  Enfants/Ecolières B  

1 776 Kundig Erin Cormoret 2012 Ecolières B 10:43.6

2 773 Huber Soe Villeret 2013 Ecolières B 11:37.7 54.1

3 777 Zmoos Lou Villeret 2012 Ecolières B 12:28.1 1:44.5

4 784 Schmid Naelle La Brévine 2013 Ecolières B 12:47.7 2:04.1

5 775 Aebischer Elana La Chaux-de-Fonds 2012 Ecolières B 15:45.3 5:01.7

  Enfants/Ecoliers B  

1 794 Junod Yohan Courtelary 2012 Ecoliers B 11:09.9

2 795 Elias Joseph Villeret 2013 Ecoliers B 11:11.4 1.5

  Enfants/Ecolières C  

1 789 Müller Kaïla Villeret 2015 Ecolières C 10:46.4

2 798 Rossel Margaux Les Breuleux 2014 Ecolières C 11:07.8 21.4

3 800 Aubert Sydney St-Imier 2015 Ecolières C 12:30.4 1:44.0

4 787 Bergundthal Leïa Villeret 2015 Ecolières C 12:49.5 2:03.1

5 778 Fux Mila Sonceboz 2016 Ecolières C 13:09.8 2:23.4

6 788 Rossi Alya Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecolières C 13:55.8 3:09.4

7 786 Sartori Lilou Villeret 2014 Ecolières C 18:49.2 8:02.8

8 799 Bourquin Alicia Tramelan 2017 Ecolières C 18:51.6 8:05.2

  Enfants/Ecoliers C  

1 792 Oprea Alexandre Sonvilier 2014 Ecoliers C 10:01.8

2 791 Schaller Robin Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecoliers C 10:30.7 28.9

3 783 Schmid Jonah La Brévine 2016 Ecoliers C 10:55.4 53.6

4 782 Schmid Loen La Brévine 2015 Ecoliers C 11:07.7 1:05.9
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5 785 Sartori Matteo Villeret 2016 Ecoliers C 13:15.2 3:13.4

6 774 Aebischer Aurélien La Chaux-de-Fonds 2016 Ecoliers C 15:51.6 5:49.8

7 790 Schwartz Gauthier Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2016 Ecoliers C 22:23.9 12:22.1

  Enfants scratch  

1 780 Charité Robin Villers-le-Lac 2011 Ecoliers A 8:00.5

2 781 Charité Aurélio Villers-le-Lac 2009 Cadets B 8:38.8 38.3

3 779 Surdez Nolan La Chaux-de-Fonds 2010 Ecoliers A 8:56.7 56.2

4 796 Augsburger Elisé Saint-imier 2010 Ecoliers A 9:16.4 1:15.9

5 797 Walther Charline Courtelary 2010 Ecolières A 9:21.2 1:20.7

6 792 Oprea Alexandre Sonvilier 2014 Ecoliers C 10:01.8 2:01.3

7 793 Moret Anthony Sonceboz 2010 Ecoliers A 10:14.9 2:14.4

8 791 Schaller Robin Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecoliers C 10:30.7 2:30.2

9 776 Kundig Erin Cormoret 2012 Ecolières B 10:43.6 2:43.1

10 789 Müller Kaïla Villeret 2015 Ecolières C 10:46.4 2:45.9

11 783 Schmid Jonah La Brévine 2016 Ecoliers C 10:55.4 2:54.9

12 782 Schmid Loen La Brévine 2015 Ecoliers C 11:07.7 3:07.2

13 798 Rossel Margaux Les Breuleux 2014 Ecolières C 11:07.8 3:07.3

14 794 Junod Yohan Courtelary 2012 Ecoliers B 11:09.9 3:09.4

15 795 Elias Joseph Villeret 2013 Ecoliers B 11:11.4 3:10.9

16 773 Huber Soe Villeret 2013 Ecolières B 11:37.7 3:37.2

17 777 Zmoos Lou Villeret 2012 Ecolières B 12:28.1 4:27.6

18 800 Aubert Sydney St-Imier 2015 Ecolières C 12:30.4 4:29.9

19 784 Schmid Naelle La Brévine 2013 Ecolières B 12:47.7 4:47.2

20 787 Bergundthal Leïa Villeret 2015 Ecolières C 12:49.5 4:49.0

21 778 Fux Mila Sonceboz 2016 Ecolières C 13:09.8 5:09.3

22 785 Sartori Matteo Villeret 2016 Ecoliers C 13:15.2 5:14.7

23 788 Rossi Alya Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2017 Ecolières C 13:55.8 5:55.3

24 775 Aebischer Elana La Chaux-de-Fonds 2012 Ecolières B 15:45.3 7:44.8

25 774 Aebischer Aurélien La Chaux-de-Fonds 2016 Ecoliers C 15:51.6 7:51.1

26 786 Sartori Lilou Villeret 2014 Ecolières C 18:49.2 10:48.7

27 799 Bourquin Alicia Tramelan 2017 Ecolières C 18:51.6 10:51.1

28 790 Schwartz Gauthier Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 2016 Ecoliers C 22:23.9 14:23.4

Le chronométrage


